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DDCIr-AUL Roth
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Docket Voucher Register Washington County

Check Date: 05/07/2025
Approval Date: 05/07/2025

PO Budget
Prerun Date PO Mode Invoice Bank Check Account Code Vendor Name Amount Description Check Totai
Q5/07/2025 003 E 9118.15400.00000.0000 Internal Revenue Service 77.2% DDCIr-MED 85,936.08
05/07/2025 003 E 5100.02111.00000.0000 Matrix Trust Company 45.00 DDCIr-POLICE RET 85,981.08
05/07/2025 003 E 5100.02112.00000.0000 Matrix Trust Company 5.00 DDCIr-POLICE AT 85,986.08
05/07/2025 003 E 5100.02100.00000.0000 Nationwide Retirement Solution 100.00 DDCIr-NATIONWID! 86,086.08
05/07/2025 003 E 1000.15200.00000.0068 Public Employees' Retirement F 16,763.56 DDCIr-PERF 102,849.64
05/07/2025 0a3 E 1000.15200.00000.0271 Public Employees' Retirement F 2,310.70 DDGCIr-PERF 105,160.34
05/07/2025 003 E 1000.15200.00000.066C Public Employees' Retirement F 332.03 DDCIr-PERF 105,492.37
05/07/2025 003 E 1151.15200.00000.0000 Public Employees’ Retirement F 3,698.34 DDCI-PERF 109.190.71
05/07/2025 003 E 1159.15200.00000.0000 Public Employees' Retirement F 1,238.90 DDCI-PERF 110,429.61
05/07/2025 ao3 E 1161.15200.00000.0000 Public Employees' Retirement F 234.42 DDCI-PERF 110,664.03
05/07/2025 003 E 1176.15200.00000.0533 Public Employees' Retirement F §,316.18 DDCIr-PERF 115,880.21
05/07/2025 003 E 1179.15200.00000.0000 Public Employees’ Retirement F 351.94 DDCU-PERF 116,332.15
05/07/2025 Q3 E 1188.15200.00000.0000 Public Employees’ Retirement F 330.92 DDCIls-PERF 116,663.07
05/07/2025 003 E 1222.15200.00000.0000 Public Employees’ Retirement F 1,379.88 DDCIr-PERF 118,042.95
05/07/2025 003 E 2100.15200.00000.0000 Public Employees' Retirement £ 419.50 DODCIr-PERF 118,462.45
05/07/2026 D03 E 5100.02060.00000.0000 Public Empioyees' Retirement F 8,882.93 DDCIr-PERF 127,345.38
05/07/2025 003 E 5100.02060.06000.000¢ Public Employees’ Retirement F 78.75 DDCIr-MilMorg 127,424.13
05/07/2025 003 E 9109.15200.00000.0000 Public Employees' Retirement F 180.80 DDCIr-PERF 127,604.92
05/07/2026 003 E 9118.15200.00000.0000 Public Employees' Retirement F 605.7¢ DDCIr-PERF 128,210.72
Location: 0000 83,537.77
Location: 0068 31,120.89
Location: 6271 3,881.83
Location: 0533 8,808.04
Location: 0650 862.19
Total: 128,210.72
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Amount Description Check Total
128,210.72
0.00
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0.00
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WE HAVE EXAMINED THE VOUCHERS LISTED ON THIS REGISTER OF VOUCHERS AND EXCEPT FOR VOUCHERS NOT ALLOWED AS SHOWN ON THE
REGISTER SUCH VOUCHERS ARE HEREBY ALLOWED:
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